Neversink Agricultural Society, Inc. Scholarship Program

James Gorman Good Neighbor Award

Awarded to the student best demonstrating leadership

Oland Erath Community Service Award

Awarded to the student best demonstrating community spirit and service

Theresa Cuff Entrepreneur Award

Awarded to the student best demonstrating entrepreneurial spirit

Overview & Application

The Neversink Agricultural Society will be presenting \$500 scholarships to three students who are recent graduates of Tri-Valley High School. Applicants must be enrolling as a full-time student in an accredited two or four-year college to commence in the fall of 2024. Preference is given to those pursuing a field of study related to agriculture and/or with a history of volunteering for the Neversink Agricultural Society at the annual Grahamsville Little World's Fair.

Scholarship applications must be completed and submitted on or before July 1, 2024.

All applications must be complete and all questions must be answered. You may obtain the application online and submit via email to info@grahamsvillefair.com or mail to Neversink Agricultural Society P.O. Box 242 Grahamsville, NY 12740.

Scholarship Application

Mailing Address		
Physical Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone Number	Cell Phone Numbe	er
E Mail Address		Age
Name of High School		
Grade Point Average	Class Rank	
Parent/Guardian Names		
Phone Number		
	HE FOLLOWING QUESTIO ADDITIONAL PAGES IF N ow does it relate to agricu	EEDED

(3) Community service (Church-Clubs-Organizations, etc.)
(4) Awards received (School-Community-Clubs-Organizations, etc.)
5) Record of participation in the Grahamsville Little World's Fair

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF APPLICATION

(1) Essay: Please tells us in 500 words or less how your past participation in the Grahamsville Little World's Fair will help you achieve your future goals.

Filing Deadline: Must be in the Fair Office by July 1, 2024

All applicants will be notified of the outcome via e-mail once a decision is made. Recipients of the scholarships will be invited to participate in a ceremony on Friday, August 16th, 2024 during the Grahamsville Little World's Fair where the results will be publicly announced. Recipients will receive a personal check at the awards ceremony.

Signatures of Agreement

Signature of Applicant

Signature of Parent or Guardian

Date Signed

Date Signed